
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5201 E. Terrace Dr.

Madison, WI 53718

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8011 Green Bay Rd

Kenosha, WI 53142

3006 Bond Pl

Janesville, WI 53548

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

Nicholas 
Hoernke

pete lathrop

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

hoernken@ayresassociates.comAyres Associates (608) 443-1282

(608) 819-8298scott langum

Brent Conwell

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(608) 244-1381 x121

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

Concrete Specialties (262) 694-3166

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Eric Floyd cskestimating@eocncorp.com

Contract 7613

Swamy K

William Ryan wpr@csinc-wi.comConcrete Structures Inc (608) 752-0138

Dodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808Davina Jacobs

2/21/2019



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7613

7120 Patton Road

DeForest, WI 53532

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

1501 Broadway

New York, NY 10036

1915 Old Philadelphia Pike

Lancaster, PA 17602

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

222 SE 12th St

Panora, IA 50216

1223 River View Lane

Athens, WI 54411

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

(608) 244-3554mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Jason Schultz

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(920) 568-8699

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.com

Andrew Miller

jrintala@e80plus.comE80 Plus Constructors, LLC (608) 846-1880

Richard 
Panchyk rpanchyk@hardesty-hanover.comHardesty & Hanover (646) 428-8503

Mike Hackel

Jason Klein

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Steve Janke office@jankegeneral.comJanke General Contractors, Inc. (715) 257-7901

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

cgutshall@high.netHigh Steel Structures (717) 390-4220Connie Gutshall

Jesse Rintala

jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction

jmk1202@gmail.comIowa Trenchless (641) 755-4692
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5729 Whippoorwill Road

Cross Plains, WI 53528

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

201 63rd St NE

Ft Payne, AL 35967

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

amackesey@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Art Mackesey

S & L Underground, Inc. (608) 592-0625

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 221-3501

Scott DempseyPioneer Bridges (866) 708-5778sdempsey@pioneerbridges.com

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

John Poblocki jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation

(414) 225-1822

Katie Lichtie katie@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter

llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Jake Niesen jakeniesen@tds.netNiesen & Son Landscaping Inc. (608) 849-5671

(608) 592-0625

Scott Glaser scottg@slunderground.net

Nancy Lee

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground, Inc.

Steve Higgins

(414) 476-9130
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1743 sandbar circle

waconia, MN 55387

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

9531 W. 78th St., Suite 100

Minneapolis, MN 55344

PO 277

Waunakee, WI 53597
Yahara Materials (608) 849-4162

117

Brandon 
Williams

Cindy Baumann

brandon.williams@yahara.com

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

tiffany imker

Jake Silkey

ussimn@gmail.comutility sales and supply

jsilkey@wheeler1892.comWheeler

(612) 385-7529

(262) 229-4068
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